Special features
• twin-bearing actuating rod
• mountable via backlash-free
pivot heads with a large angle
of free movement (up ±12.5°)
• outstanding linearity
• resolution better than
0.01 mm

Order designations (connector version)
Type P/N
LWG-0050 026102
LWG-0075 026103
LWG-0100 026104
LWG-0150 026106
LWG-0175 026107
LWG-0225 026109
LWG-0250 026110
LWG-0300 026112
LWG-0360 026114
LWG-0450 026118
LWG-0500 026120
LWG-0550 026122
LWG-0600 026124
LWG-0750 026130
Other lengths on request
Further technical accessories
data see accessories data
sheet.
Order designations (cable version)
Type P/N
LWG-0050-000-201 026202
LWG-0075-000-201 026206
LWG-0100-000-201 026204
LWG-0150-000-201 026206
LWG-0175-000-201 026207
LWG-0225-000-201 026209
LWG-0250-000-201 026210
LWG-0300-000-201 026212
LWG-0360-000-201 026214
LWG-0450-000-201 026218
LWG-0500-000-201 026220
LWG-0550-000-201 026222
LWG-0600-000-201 026224
LWG-0750-000-201 026230
Other lengths on request
Signal conditioner MUP